
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

35 
49 
44 
50 

3 

Name 

Leo Toudal 
Jil Christiansen 
Ty Henriksen 
Piet Christiansen 
Silja Møller 

Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:12.958 
1:15.482 
1:25.068 
1:44.981 
2:16.602 

Diff 

2.524 
12.110 
32.023 

1:03.644 

Best Speed 

37,748 
36,486 
32,374 
26,233 
20,161 

In Lap 

6 
4 
4 
2 
1 

Status Addl2 

Zenergy Racing 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-08-2016 09:52:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Saturday 

Green/Micro - 0930-0950 

Qualifying started at 9:30:13 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

20-08-2016 09:30 


